
9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
Elite Master (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:18:34 - 15.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 61 DEL PUGLIA, RICCARDO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA ELMT 1997 Men A311921 10150236412 1:18:34 15.89 19:12 19:53 20:04 19:25
2 66 MEARINI, TOMMASO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A258212 10127195373 1:30:45 12'12" 13.75 21:04 23:43 23:37 22:20
3 64 PRISINZANO, ALBERTO G.S. MONTEMARCIANO ITA ELMT 1997 Men A061059 10032505488 1:31:52 13'19" 13.58 21:33 22:51 23:50 23:37
4 65 DE SANCTIS, ANDREA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 2000 Men A251798 10033098000 1:34:18 15'45" 13.23 22:58 23:25 23:50 24:05
5 63 GIGLIOTTI, RICCARDO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men 800113S 10029301458 1:41:03 22'30" 12.35 23:38 25:52 27:07 24:27

DNS 62 BURESTA, CESARE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A160562 10085126473
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M1 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:17:42 - 16.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 67 BERTELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M1 1992 Men 723810W 10013365772 1:17:42 16.06 18:55 19:48 19:31 19:29
2 96 CHIAVERINI, GIACOMO POL. MICHELANGELO UISP ITA M1 1991 Men 240694027 1:25:30 7'49" 14.60 19:34 21:06 22:23 22:27
3 88 VETRALLA, JONATHAN AS CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO UISP ITA M1 1992 Men 240907510 1:17:44 -1 lap 12.04 23:39 25:25 28:40
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M2 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:19:35 - 15.68 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 95 CONTEMORI, MATTIA DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M2 1988 Men 240708035 1:19:35 15.68 18:56 19:48 20:23 20:28
2 68 PINZI, EDOARDO A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M2 1989 Men A257874 10088623830 1:19:56 0'20" 15.61 18:52 19:48 20:26 20:49
3 70 MOSCATELLI, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1985 Men A246136 10123506949 1:33:58 14'22" 13.28 22:38 23:30 24:02 23:48
4 97 FABIANELLI, ENRICO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M2 1986 Men A183171 10029289637 1:35:13 15'38" 13.11 21:35 22:54 24:56 25:47

DNF 69 DONATI, LORENZO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M2 1988 Men A226344 10114791396 11.24 25:43 29:49
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M3 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:21:58 - 15.23 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 71 PETRONE, ROBERTO G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D. ITA M3 1984 Men 782278Q 10029132215 1:21:58 15.23 19:29 20:42 20:51 20:56
2 76 PEZZO, MATTEO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M3 1981 Men 240491180 1:24:29 2'32" 14.77 20:09 20:57 21:45 21:38
3 74 MURGIA, EFISIO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M3 1982 Men A286273 10139475270 1:32:31 10'34" 13.49 22:17 23:25 23:12 23:37
4 72 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M3 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 1:35:28 13'31" 13.07 22:15 23:54 24:41 24:38

DNF 73 CAPPELLI, GIACOMO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M3 1982 Men A164534 10087750325
DNS 75 ZILLANTE, GIOVANNI CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA M3 1982 Men A311011 10150346344
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M4 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:20:02 - 15.59 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 101 GRELLI, EMANUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO ASD ITA M4 1975 Men 707943G 1:20:02 15.59 19:14 20:01 20:13 20:34
2 81 FABIANI, GABRIELE ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491189 1:26:01 5'59" 14.51 20:15 21:27 21:43 22:36
3 99 LAZZERONI, MICHELE VAW CYCLING CLUB UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240587376 1:29:08 9'06" 14.00 21:05 22:23 22:36 23:04
4 82 MOZZACHIODI, GIANLUCA ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491188 1:29:43 9'41" 13.91 21:08 22:22 22:36 23:37
5 83 GIANNINI, ANDREA ASD AVIS CICLISMO ROSIGNANO UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240574894 1:31:05 11'03" 13.70 21:42 22:57 23:12 23:14
6 91 CAMORRI, FEDERICO CLUB QUOTA MILLE CORTONA UISP ITA M4 1978 Men 240808343 1:41:06 21'04" 12.34 23:18 27:11 26:53 23:44

DNS 77 TIMITILLI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A246134 10123507353
DNS 78 PACINI, PATRIZIO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1979 Men A044528 10031867615
DNS 79 CREZZINI, EMANUELE A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M4 1976 Men A222747 10113824026
DNS 80 FAUCEGLIA, MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M4 1979 Men A284432 10139607131
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M5 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:21:40 - 15.28 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 84 BARTOLINI, SAURO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M5 1973 Men 947554S 10030265802 1:21:40 15.28 19:23 20:35 20:47 20:54
2 102 MONACI, ANDREA ASD CICLISTICA VALDARGIA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240437884 1:33:44 12'04" 13.32 22:30 23:12 23:50 24:11
3 87 DOTTARELLI, LUCA G.S. CANINO A.S.D. CSI ITA M5 1970 Men AT00101051 1:20:06 -1 lap 11.69 26:20 26:59 26:46
4 100 MEACCI, NICO ASD CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240616007 1:20:33 -1 lap 11.62 25:13 27:03 28:17
5 92 TAUCCI, GABRIELE TEAM VALLONE UISP ITA M5 1974 Men 240734329 1:18:24 -3 laps 3.98 1:18:24

DNS 85 MANFREDINI, PAOLO VALSABIKE.TEAM ITA M5 1972 Men A256737 10120876835
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M6 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:26:31 - 14.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 98 CICERONE, ENRICO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA ASD ITA M6 1969 Men 870003D 10029725935 1:26:31 14.42 21:06 21:32 21:56 21:57
2 103 PENNONE, STEFANO MT BIKE ARGENTARIO UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240072246 1:30:36 4'05" 13.78 21:50 22:28 23:06 23:11
3 89 GIACCHERINI, PAOLO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240826445 1:37:40 11'10" 12.78 23:27 23:58 24:47 25:28
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M7 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:31:01 - 13.71 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 94 AGOSTINI, DARIO MASSIMO MTB CASENTINO AICS ITA M7 1964 Men 10561885 1:31:01 13.71 22:26 22:32 23:02 23:01
2 86 D'ACQUINO, AURELIO MONKEY RACING TEAM ITA M7 1961 Men A303134 10147699961 1:39:24 8'23" 12.55 23:21 24:32 25:16 26:14
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
M8 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:36:08 - 12.98 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 93 TUCCI, MARINO ATAKAMA RACE UISP ITA M8 1959 Men 240776891 1:36:08 12.98 22:50 23:47 24:21 25:11
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (Open)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:17:42 - 16.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 67 BERTELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M1 1992 Men 723810W 10013365772 1:17:42 16.06 18:55 19:48 19:31 19:29
2 61 DEL PUGLIA, RICCARDO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA ELMT 1997 Men A311921 10150236412 1:18:34 0'52" 15.89 19:12 19:53 20:04 19:25
3 95 CONTEMORI, MATTIA DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M2 1988 Men 240708035 1:19:35 1'54" 15.68 18:56 19:48 20:23 20:28
4 68 PINZI, EDOARDO A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M2 1989 Men A257874 10088623830 1:19:56 2'14" 15.61 18:52 19:48 20:26 20:49
5 101 GRELLI, EMANUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO ASD ITA M4 1975 Men 707943G 1:20:02 2'21" 15.59 19:14 20:01 20:13 20:34
6 84 BARTOLINI, SAURO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M5 1973 Men 947554S 10030265802 1:21:40 3'58" 15.28 19:23 20:35 20:47 20:54
7 71 PETRONE, ROBERTO G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D. ITA M3 1984 Men 782278Q 10029132215 1:21:58 4'16" 15.23 19:29 20:42 20:51 20:56
8 76 PEZZO, MATTEO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M3 1981 Men 240491180 1:24:29 6'48" 14.77 20:09 20:57 21:45 21:38
9 96 CHIAVERINI, GIACOMO POL. MICHELANGELO UISP ITA M1 1991 Men 240694027 1:25:30 7'49" 14.60 19:34 21:06 22:23 22:27

10 81 FABIANI, GABRIELE ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491189 1:26:01 8'20" 14.51 20:15 21:27 21:43 22:36
11 98 CICERONE, ENRICO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA ASD ITA M6 1969 Men 870003D 10029725935 1:26:31 8'49" 14.42 21:06 21:32 21:56 21:57
12 99 LAZZERONI, MICHELE VAW CYCLING CLUB UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240587376 1:29:08 11'27" 14.00 21:05 22:23 22:36 23:04
13 82 MOZZACHIODI, GIANLUCA ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491188 1:29:43 12'02" 13.91 21:08 22:22 22:36 23:37
14 103 PENNONE, STEFANO MT BIKE ARGENTARIO UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240072246 1:30:36 12'54" 13.78 21:50 22:28 23:06 23:11
15 66 MEARINI, TOMMASO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A258212 10127195373 1:30:45 13'04" 13.75 21:04 23:43 23:37 22:20
16 94 AGOSTINI, DARIO MASSIMO MTB CASENTINO AICS ITA M7 1964 Men 10561885 1:31:01 13'20" 13.71 22:26 22:32 23:02 23:01
17 83 GIANNINI, ANDREA ASD AVIS CICLISMO ROSIGNANO UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240574894 1:31:05 13'24" 13.70 21:42 22:57 23:12 23:14
18 64 PRISINZANO, ALBERTO G.S. MONTEMARCIANO ITA ELMT 1997 Men A061059 10032505488 1:31:52 14'11" 13.58 21:33 22:51 23:50 23:37
19 74 MURGIA, EFISIO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M3 1982 Men A286273 10139475270 1:32:31 14'50" 13.49 22:17 23:25 23:12 23:37
20 102 MONACI, ANDREA ASD CICLISTICA VALDARGIA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240437884 1:33:44 16'02" 13.32 22:30 23:12 23:50 24:11
21 70 MOSCATELLI, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1985 Men A246136 10123506949 1:33:58 16'16" 13.28 22:38 23:30 24:02 23:48
22 65 DE SANCTIS, ANDREA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 2000 Men A251798 10033098000 1:34:18 16'37" 13.23 22:58 23:25 23:50 24:05
23 97 FABIANELLI, ENRICO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M2 1986 Men A183171 10029289637 1:35:13 17'32" 13.11 21:35 22:54 24:56 25:47
24 72 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M3 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 1:35:28 17'47" 13.07 22:15 23:54 24:41 24:38
25 93 TUCCI, MARINO ATAKAMA RACE UISP ITA M8 1959 Men 240776891 1:36:08 18'27" 12.98 22:50 23:47 24:21 25:11
26 89 GIACCHERINI, PAOLO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240826445 1:37:40 19'59" 12.78 23:27 23:58 24:47 25:28
27 86 D'ACQUINO, AURELIO MONKEY RACING TEAM ITA M7 1961 Men A303134 10147699961 1:39:24 21'43" 12.55 23:21 24:32 25:16 26:14
28 63 GIGLIOTTI, RICCARDO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men 800113S 10029301458 1:41:03 23'22" 12.35 23:38 25:52 27:07 24:27
29 91 CAMORRI, FEDERICO CLUB QUOTA MILLE CORTONA UISP ITA M4 1978 Men 240808343 1:41:06 23'25" 12.34 23:18 27:11 26:53 23:44
30 88 VETRALLA, JONATHAN AS CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO UISP ITA M1 1992 Men 240907510 1:17:44 -1 lap 12.04 23:39 25:25 28:40
31 87 DOTTARELLI, LUCA G.S. CANINO A.S.D. CSI ITA M5 1970 Men AT00101051 1:20:06 -1 lap 11.69 26:20 26:59 26:46
32 100 MEACCI, NICO ASD CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240616007 1:20:33 -1 lap 11.62 25:13 27:03 28:17
33 92 TAUCCI, GABRIELE TEAM VALLONE UISP ITA M5 1974 Men 240734329 1:18:24 -3 laps 3.98 1:18:24

DNF 69 DONATI, LORENZO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M2 1988 Men A226344 10114791396 11.24 25:43 29:49
DNF 73 CAPPELLI, GIACOMO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M3 1982 Men A164534 10087750325
DNS 62 BURESTA, CESARE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A160562 10085126473
DNS 75 ZILLANTE, GIOVANNI CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA M3 1982 Men A311011 10150346344
DNS 77 TIMITILLI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A246134 10123507353
DNS 78 PACINI, PATRIZIO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1979 Men A044528 10031867615
DNS 79 CREZZINI, EMANUELE A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M4 1976 Men A222747 10113824026
DNS 80 FAUCEGLIA, MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M4 1979 Men A284432 10139607131
DNS 85 MANFREDINI, PAOLO VALSABIKE.TEAM ITA M5 1972 Men A256737 10120876835

www.segreteriagare.it/results20240407/2024-04-28-20240428-r2-.html

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/28 13:55:48 Page 1 / 1

www.segreteriagare.it/results20240407/2024-04-28-20240428-r2-.html
sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
FASCIA1 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:17:42 - 16.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 67 BERTELLI, LUCA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M1 1992 Men 723810W 10013365772 1:17:42 16.06 18:55 19:48 19:31 19:29
2 61 DEL PUGLIA, RICCARDO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA ELMT 1997 Men A311921 10150236412 1:18:34 0'52" 15.89 19:12 19:53 20:04 19:25
3 95 CONTEMORI, MATTIA DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M2 1988 Men 240708035 1:19:35 1'54" 15.68 18:56 19:48 20:23 20:28
4 68 PINZI, EDOARDO A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M2 1989 Men A257874 10088623830 1:19:56 2'14" 15.61 18:52 19:48 20:26 20:49
5 101 GRELLI, EMANUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO ASD ITA M4 1975 Men 707943G 1:20:02 2'21" 15.59 19:14 20:01 20:13 20:34
6 71 PETRONE, ROBERTO G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D. ITA M3 1984 Men 782278Q 10029132215 1:21:58 4'16" 15.23 19:29 20:42 20:51 20:56
7 76 PEZZO, MATTEO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP M3 1981 Men 240491180 1:24:29 6'48" 14.77 20:09 20:57 21:45 21:38
8 96 CHIAVERINI, GIACOMO POL. MICHELANGELO UISP ITA M1 1991 Men 240694027 1:25:30 7'49" 14.60 19:34 21:06 22:23 22:27
9 81 FABIANI, GABRIELE ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491189 1:26:01 8'20" 14.51 20:15 21:27 21:43 22:36

10 99 LAZZERONI, MICHELE VAW CYCLING CLUB UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240587376 1:29:08 11'27" 14.00 21:05 22:23 22:36 23:04
11 82 MOZZACHIODI, GIANLUCA ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA UISP ITA M4 1976 Men 240491188 1:29:43 12'02" 13.91 21:08 22:22 22:36 23:37
12 66 MEARINI, TOMMASO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A258212 10127195373 1:30:45 13'04" 13.75 21:04 23:43 23:37 22:20
13 83 GIANNINI, ANDREA ASD AVIS CICLISMO ROSIGNANO UISP ITA M4 1977 Men 240574894 1:31:05 13'24" 13.70 21:42 22:57 23:12 23:14
14 64 PRISINZANO, ALBERTO G.S. MONTEMARCIANO ITA ELMT 1997 Men A061059 10032505488 1:31:52 14'11" 13.58 21:33 22:51 23:50 23:37
15 74 MURGIA, EFISIO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M3 1982 Men A286273 10139475270 1:32:31 14'50" 13.49 22:17 23:25 23:12 23:37
16 70 MOSCATELLI, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1985 Men A246136 10123506949 1:33:58 16'16" 13.28 22:38 23:30 24:02 23:48
17 65 DE SANCTIS, ANDREA G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ELMT 2000 Men A251798 10033098000 1:34:18 16'37" 13.23 22:58 23:25 23:50 24:05
18 97 FABIANELLI, ENRICO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M2 1986 Men A183171 10029289637 1:35:13 17'32" 13.11 21:35 22:54 24:56 25:47
19 72 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M3 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 1:35:28 17'47" 13.07 22:15 23:54 24:41 24:38
20 63 GIGLIOTTI, RICCARDO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men 800113S 10029301458 1:41:03 23'22" 12.35 23:38 25:52 27:07 24:27
21 91 CAMORRI, FEDERICO CLUB QUOTA MILLE CORTONA UISP ITA M4 1978 Men 240808343 1:41:06 23'25" 12.34 23:18 27:11 26:53 23:44
22 88 VETRALLA, JONATHAN AS CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO UISP ITA M1 1992 Men 240907510 1:17:44 -1 lap 12.04 23:39 25:25 28:40

DNF 69 DONATI, LORENZO A.S.D. LAKE BIKE TEAM ITA M2 1988 Men A226344 10114791396 11.24 25:43 29:49
DNF 73 CAPPELLI, GIACOMO TEAM BIKE PIONIERI ITA M3 1982 Men A164534 10087750325
DNS 62 BURESTA, CESARE A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA ELMT 2005 Men A160562 10085126473
DNS 75 ZILLANTE, GIOVANNI CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE ITA M3 1982 Men A311011 10150346344
DNS 77 TIMITILLI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A246134 10123507353
DNS 78 PACINI, PATRIZIO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M4 1979 Men A044528 10031867615
DNS 79 CREZZINI, EMANUELE A.S.D. LARIS BIKE ITA M4 1976 Men A222747 10113824026
DNS 80 FAUCEGLIA, MARCO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA M4 1979 Men A284432 10139607131
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9° TROFEO TEAM SIENA BIKE
April 28, 2024
FASCIA2 (Men)
20.80 km, 4 laps of 5.20 km, winner: 1:21:40 - 15.28 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Prov Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 84 BARTOLINI, SAURO ASD TEAM ERREPI ITA M5 1973 Men 947554S 10030265802 1:21:40 15.28 19:23 20:35 20:47 20:54
2 98 CICERONE, ENRICO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA ASD ITA M6 1969 Men 870003D 10029725935 1:26:31 4'51" 14.42 21:06 21:32 21:56 21:57
3 103 PENNONE, STEFANO MT BIKE ARGENTARIO UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240072246 1:30:36 8'56" 13.78 21:50 22:28 23:06 23:11
4 94 AGOSTINI, DARIO MASSIMO MTB CASENTINO AICS ITA M7 1964 Men 10561885 1:31:01 9'22" 13.71 22:26 22:32 23:02 23:01
5 102 MONACI, ANDREA ASD CICLISTICA VALDARGIA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240437884 1:33:44 12'04" 13.32 22:30 23:12 23:50 24:11
6 93 TUCCI, MARINO ATAKAMA RACE UISP ITA M8 1959 Men 240776891 1:36:08 14'29" 12.98 22:50 23:47 24:21 25:11
7 89 GIACCHERINI, PAOLO DONKEY BIKE SINALUNGA UISP ITA M6 1968 Men 240826445 1:37:40 16'01" 12.78 23:27 23:58 24:47 25:28
8 86 D'ACQUINO, AURELIO MONKEY RACING TEAM ITA M7 1961 Men A303134 10147699961 1:39:24 17'45" 12.55 23:21 24:32 25:16 26:14
9 87 DOTTARELLI, LUCA G.S. CANINO A.S.D. CSI ITA M5 1970 Men AT00101051 1:20:06 -1 lap 11.69 26:20 26:59 26:46

10 100 MEACCI, NICO ASD CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA UISP ITA M5 1971 Men 240616007 1:20:33 -1 lap 11.62 25:13 27:03 28:17
11 92 TAUCCI, GABRIELE TEAM VALLONE UISP ITA M5 1974 Men 240734329 1:18:24 -3 laps 3.98 1:18:24

DNS 85 MANFREDINI, PAOLO VALSABIKE.TEAM ITA M5 1972 Men A256737 10120876835
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